9-930
930-10
10-1030
1030-11
11-1130
1130-12
12-1230
1230-1
1-130
130-200
2-230
230-3

MON 3/2
Wagner
Allgood
Geary
Hajes
Wancheck
Ultican
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open Shop
Forrest
Disabato

Breidenbach

TUES 3/3
Rucker
Hillerich
Fourman
Tonti
Matteson
Turner
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open Shop
Morrow
Gartland
Cornwell

WED 3/4
Allinder
Durig
Herrel
Sapp/Colby
Brown
Nance
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open Shop
Conley
Denutte

THUR 3/5
Gibson
Rush

Case
Windle
Fischer
Tigner
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open Shop
Feeney
Zimmerman

Heidlebaugh Hocking

FRI 3/6
Starkey
Moore
Strickland
Fisher
Lust

Witt
CLOSED
CLOSED
Open Shop
Walther
Bertsch
Miller



