	MON 3/2	TUES 3/3	WED 3/4	THUR 3/5	FRI 3/6
9-930	Wagner	Rucker	Allinder	Gibson	Starkey
930-10	Allgood	Hillerich	Durig	Rush	Moore
10-1030	Geary	Fourman	Herrel	Case	Strickland
1030-11	Hajes	Tonti	Sapp/Colby	Windle	Fisher
11-1130	Wancheck	Matteson	Brown	Fischer	Lust
1130-12	Ultican	Turner	Nance	Tigner	Witt
12-1230	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
1230-1	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED	CLOSED
1-130	Open Shop	Open Shop	Open Shop	Open Shop	Open Shop
130-200	Forrest	Morrow	Conley	Feeney	Walther
2-230	Disabato	Gartland	Denutte	Zimmerman	Bertsch
230-3	Breidenbach	Cornwell	Heidlebaugh	Hocking	Miller